RG-178 MMCX
RF COAX CABLE
ASSEMBLIES
Rev.:  A
Date:  03-01-14
RG178  50 Ohm MMCX Coaxial Cables
MMCX / MMCX [Male Straight / Male Straight]
MMCX / MMCX RA [Male Straight / Male Right Angle]
MMCX RA / MMCX RA [Male Right Angle / Male Right Angle]
SMA FB / MMCX [Female Bulk Head / Male Straight]
SMA FB / MMCX  RA [Female Bulkhead / Male Right Angle]
Part Number Description Length
CCMX-MM-RG178-6 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male STR / Male STR 6”
CCMX-MM-RG178-12 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male STR / Male STR 12”
CCMX-MM-RG178-18 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male STR / Male STR 18”
CCMX-MM-RG178-24 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male STR / Male STR 24”
MMCX / MMCX [Male Straight / Male Straight]
Features:
Bandwidth:   DC to 6 GHz
Strain Relief:   Adhesive shrink tubing over crimp area

1000 -0.62
2000 -0.83
3000 -0.94
4000 -1.12
5000 -1.27
6000 -1.65
Actual Electrical Data:
PN: CCMX-MM-RG178-12
RG-178 MMCX
RF COAX CABLE
ASSEMBLIES
Rev.:  A
Date:  03-01-14
Part Number Description Length
CCSMX-FBM-RG178-6 RG178 Shielded Cable, SMA Female Bulkhead / Male STR  6”
CCSMX-FBM-RG178-12 RG178 Shielded Cable, SMA Female Bulkhead / Male STR 12”
CCSMX-FBM-RG178-18 RG178 Shielded Cable, SMA Female Bulkhead / Male STR 18”
CCSMX-FBM-RG178-24 RG178 Shielded Cable, SMA Female Bulkhead / Male STR 24”
SMA FB / MMCX [Female Bulk Head / Male Straight]
Part Number Description Length
CCSMX1-FBM-RG178-6 RG178 Shielded Cable, SMA Female Bulkhead / Male RA 6”
CCSMX1-FBM-RG178-12 RG178 Shielded Cable, SMA Female Bulkhead / Male RA 12”
CCSMX1-FBM-RG178-18 RG178 Shielded Cable, SMA Female Bulkhead / Male RA 18”
CCSMX1-FBM-RG178-24 RG178 Shielded Cable, SMA Female Bulkhead / Male RA 24”
SMA FB / MMCX [Female Bulk Head / Male Right Angle]
Part Number Description Length
CCMX2-MM-RG178-6 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male RA / Male RA 6”
CCMX2-MM-RG178-12 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male RA / Male RA 12”
CCMX2-MM-RG178-18 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male RA / Male RA 18”
CCMX2-MM-RG178-24 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male RA / Male RA 24”
MMCX RA / MMCX RA [Male Right Angle / Male Right Angle]
Part Number Description Length
CCMX1-MM-RG178-6 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male STR / Male RA 6”
CCMX1-MM-RG178-12 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male STR / Male RA 12”
CCMX1-MM-RG178-18 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male STR / Male RA 18”
CCMX1-MM-RG178-24 RG178 Shielded Cable, MMCX Male STR / Male RA 24”
MMCX / MMCX RA [Male Straight / Male Right Angle]
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: